

9 OMP (I) (COMM.) 372/22
GOEL CONSTRUCTION CO Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

17.01.2026

Ld. P.O. has gone to jail inspection.

Present: Sh. Anish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Sachin Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **19.03.2026**.

(Reader)
Delhi/17.01.2026