

15 OMP (I) (COMM.) 372/22

GOEL CONSTRUCTION CO Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. Anish Kumar Maggo, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner (through VC)
alongwith proprietor of Sh. Anil Kumar Goel.
Sh. Sachin Sharma, Ld. Counsel for respondent (through VC).

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner as well as the respondent submits that he
would be placing on record the relied upon judgments within 07 days.

List on **21.04.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC: Delhi:19.03.2026